ANNOUCEMENT

National Institute of Development Administration

List of Applicants and Examination Venues

Master of Business Administration — Accelerated MBA

(International Program)
For the Academic Year 2/2018 (Forth Round)

The Admission Committee of the National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA)

issues a list of applicants who are eligible to take the interview examination on Thursday ,

December 6 , 2018 to the Master of Business Administration (International Program) for the

academic year 2018 (Forth Round) offered by the NIDA Business School as follows:

Day/Time for Interview

December 6th , 2018 at 10.00 a.m.— 12.00 a.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8th Floor.
ID. 614202160001 - 614202160017

No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Interview ID.

614202160001

614202160002

614202160003

614202160004

614202160005

614202160006

614202160007

614202160008

614202160009

614202160010

614202160011

614202160012

614202160013

614202160014

614202160015

Name - Surname

Miss Phimyada Nunthithanaphat
Miss Cynthia Bernice Itendera
Mr.Herschel Jabulanl Homela
Mr.Aditya Vikram Sharma Sarkar
Miss Natnicha Kanyakonwanit
Mr.Worakit Siripolvutthikul

Miss Soiganok Thepsena

Miss Awika Lapprasith

Miss Chutanun Tirasupasri

Miss Passakan Dentananan
Mr.Tonkla Danutra

Miss Suchabordee Lueangareeporn
Miss Pimpattra Khunthong

Miss Noomnuan Srisawang

Miss Caroline Nakalanzi



16 614202160016 Miss Atthani lamratsamichot

17 614202160017  Mr.lgnasi Codosero Sust

Each applicant must register 40 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on November , 2018

(Associate Professor Dr.Danuvasin Charoen, Ph.D.)

Associate Dean of Academic Affairs

Acting Dean



