

## ANNOUCEMENT

National Institute of Development Administration List of Applicants and Examination Venues Master of Business Administration – Accelerated MBA (International Program) For the Academic Year 2/2018 (Forth Round)

The Admission Committee of the National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA) issues a list of applicants who are eligible to take the interview examination on Thursday, December 6, 2018 to the Master of Business Administration (International Program) for the academic year 2018 (Forth Round) offered by the NIDA Business School as follows:

## Day/Time for Interview

December 6<sup>th</sup> , 2018 at 10.00 a.m.– 12.00 a.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8<sup>th</sup> Floor. ID. 614202160001 - 614202160017

No.	Interview ID.	Name - Surname
1	614202160001	Miss Phimyada Nunthithanaphat
2	614202160002	Miss Cynthia Bernice Itendera
3	614202160003	Mr.Herschel Jabulanl Homela
4	614202160004	Mr.Aditya Vikram Sharma Sarkar
5	614202160005	Miss Natnicha Kanyakonwanit
6	614202160006	Mr.Worakit Siripolvutthikul
7	614202160007	Miss Soiganok Thepsena
8	614202160008	Miss Awika Lapprasith
9	614202160009	Miss Chutanun Tirasupasri
10	614202160010	Miss Passakan Dentananan
11	614202160011	Mr.Tonkla Danutra
12	614202160012	Miss Suchabordee Lueangareeporn
13	614202160013	Miss Pimpattra Khunthong
14	614202160014	Miss Noomnuan Srisawang
15	614202160015	Miss Caroline Nakalanzi

- 16 614202160016 Miss Atthani lamratsamichot
- 17 614202160017 Mr.Ignasi Codosero Sust

Each applicant must register 40 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on November , 2018

(Associate Professor Dr.Danuvasin Charoen, Ph.D.) Associate Dean of Academic Affairs Acting Dean